N,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1818

Reg. No. H
qlat'. Reg No:
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Warshay Investmants
PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Ltd t/fa KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646
021 - 8073511
2012/018792/07

4110261832

Customer Order Date:
17.02.2025

Customer Order Number:
1173116450

KWV Order Number;
110991762

Loading

Gross Weight :

Status:

196.891kg

901142
900134
900052
901162
901408
901405
901406
901032
900488
| so1s13
.| so13s4
901395
901433
901445
- 501479
9014989

700025631
700024719
700025430
700025946
700025944
700025945
700025233
706025526
700026647
700026557
700025956
700025396
700026443
700026117
700026541

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV Clamsic Merlot 6x750ml 2024
Cathedral Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml}

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +
Red Heart Rum Original 12x200ml
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne
Bug Stag 19(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml
KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)

Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4 (6x440m
Boost 6x750ml

i Howler

Cs
CS
cs
CSs
pe
pc

[ad]
Ccs
[od:}
[od-]
pc
cS
Cs
cs
(o]

6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750

150 x 20

150 x 20 7.0
150 x 20 3.0
24 x 275

6 x 1000 1.0
12 x 200 1.0
6 x 7:50

150 x 20 1.0
24 x 440

6 x 750

24 x 440

6 x 750 1.0

57%.96
413.82
727.07
579.96
155.00
155.00
155,00
273.20
B820.26
555.96
558.78
155.00
368.76
1,625.34
369.76
738.00

15.70
5.70

15.70
.00
8.00
§.00
0.70
5.40

1.10
8.00

0.60

.30
.23
.07
.90
.60
.60
.60
.29
.97
.96
.63
.60
.76
.59
.76
.50

570

1,356

977.
350.
727.
977.

998.
427.

775.
555.
1,105.
142.
368.
1,615,
368.
722.

81 146.67 1,124.48
23 58.53 448.76
07 109.06 836.13
81 146.67 1,124.48
.40 85.56 655.96
20 148.73 1,147.93
80 64.17 491.97
.44 203.47 1,559.91
37 116.40 892.37
96 83.39 | 639.35
27 165.79 1.271.06
60 21.39 163.99
76 §5.31 424.07
59 242.35 1,857.94
76 55.31 424.07
50 108.38 830.88
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Delivered by

Liquor  Runner - -Durban —-
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3Aa

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf-of Cuatomer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

-[For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

End.nxt mth_inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




